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The menu of County Farm Bagel Company from Winfield includes 16 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on
the card cost about $6.3. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Juana Correa likes about
County Farm Bagel Company:
| like Country Farm bagels they have the best bagels. Your options are endless. Country Farm bagels have nice
employes and they have good quality. Thatvis why you should go and eat at the place. read more. County Farm
Bagel Company from Winfield is a chilled café, where you can enjoy a snack or cake with a steaming coffee or a
hot chocolate, for breakfast they serve a extensive breakfast here. Even if you're only not so much hungry, you
can still treat yourself to one of the scrumptious sandwiches, a healthy salad or another snack, there are also
tasty vegetarian recipes on the menu.
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County Farm Bagel Company Menu

For the small hunger

BAGEL

Milchshakies

SMOOTHIE

Brealifast Sides Bites
SWEET CREAM CHEESE

Popular Ttems

TURKEY CLUB LUNCH

Cream Cheese

SALTY CREAM CHEESE

{unch Burgers and Melts

BEEF MELT LUNCH

Breakfast Bagelwiches

EGG BAGELWICH

&gg Bagelwiches
EGG, MEAT AND CHEESE
BAGELWICH

These types of dishes are
being served

PANINI

Bagels

SWEET BAGELS
SALTY BAGELS

$4.3

$6.5

$4.1

$7.8

$4.0

$5.0

TRADITIONAL LOX LUNCH $8.5
RUBENWICH LUNCH $6.5

TURKEY CHEDDAR BACON LUNCH $7.8



County Farm Bagel Company Yenu

SPROUTED BAGEL LUNCH $7.8 VEGGIE DELIGHT LUNCH $7.8
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